name_last
CARLUCCI
CANGIANO
CASTAGNA
HOMETCHKO
HRUSKA
MOORE
SEVELL
STEPNER

EBERT
GLACKIN
RIORDAN
VASNELIS

name_first
CYNTHIA
MATILDA
MICHELE
CHRISTINE
ANDREA
JUDITH ANNE
DEBORAH
JEANNIE

KATHLEEN
GERALDINE
ANTOINETTE
DEBRA

School
BOE
RMS
RMS
WHS
RMS
BOE
TBS
HBS

WHS
TBS
RMS
HBS

title

SECRETARY/CST

SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY

SECRETARY/CST

SECRETARY
SECRETARY

AIDE/CLERICAL
AIDE/CLERICAL
AIDE/CLERICAL
AIDE/CLERICAL

sg_track

SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY
SECRETARY

CLERICAL
CLERICAL
CLERICAL
CLERICAL

sg_step_text

13
15
23
23
16
13
15
23

18

11

amt_yr

43,590
45,590
53,600
53,600
46590
43,590
45,590
53,600

28,035
23,175
23,175
24,615



