name_last	name_first	School	title	sg_track	sg_step_text	amt_yr	
CARLUCCI	CYNTHIA	BOE	SECRETARY/CST	SECRETARY		13	43,590
CANGIANO	MATILDA	RMS	SECRETARY	SECRETARY		15	45,590
CASTAGNA	MICHELE	RMS	SECRETARY	SECRETARY		23	53,600
HOMETCHKO	CHRISTINE	WHS	SECRETARY	SECRETARY		23	53,600
HRUSKA	ANDREA	RMS	SECRETARY	SECRETARY		16	46590
MOORE	JUDITH ANNE	BOE	SECRETARY/CST	SECRETARY		13	43,590
SEVELL	DEBORAH	TBS	SECRETARY	SECRETARY		15	45,590
STEPNER	JEANNIE	HBS	SECRETARY	SECRETARY		23	53,600
EBERT	KATHLEEN	WHS	AIDE/CLERICAL	CLERICAL		18	28,035
GLACKIN	GERALDINE	TBS	AIDE/CLERICAL	CLERICAL		8	23,175
RIORDAN	ANTOINETTE	RMS	AIDE/CLERICAL	CLERICAL		8	23,175
VASNELIS	DEBRA	HBS	AIDE/CLERICAL	CLERICAL		11	24,615